

Supplier's Declaration of Conformity for Material Declaration Management

1) SDoC No.: DK90-2920/0-G31

2) Issuers's name: Issuers's address Berg & Larsen Denmark A/S

Vinkelstræde 7,DK-5960 Marstal, Denmark

3) Object(s) of declaration: 2 pcs Piston pin bearing

4 pcs Connecting rod screw

3 pc Piston pin bearing

6 pcs M-Ring 1st stage

6 pcs N-Ring 1st stage

6 pcs G-Ring 1st stage

2 pcs M-Ring 2nd stage

2 pcs N-Ring 2nd stage

2 pcs G-Ring 2nd stage 10 pc N-Ring 3rd stage

4 pc R-Ring 3rd stage

4 pcs Concentricc valve 1st stage

36 pc Filter Insert

6 pcs Concentric valve 2nd stage

6 pcs Concentric valve 3rd stage

1 pc Gearwheel oil pump

4 pc Pressure gauge 1 stage

4 pc Pressure gauge 2nd stage

4 pc Pressure gauge 3rd stage

4 pc Pressure gauge oil

2 pc Oil pressure switch

18 pc Resilient mount

4 pc Pressure air hose

3 pc Non-return valve, connection28

4 pc Drainage hose

18 pc Solenoid valve

4 pc LP-Hose

4 pc LP-Hose

3 pcs Connecting rod 1st & 2nd stage

2 pcs Connecting rod 3rd stage

2 pc Cylinder roller bearing

2 pc Cylinder roller bearing

9 pc Pipe holder

15 pc Clamp

3 pc Clamp

6 pc Clamp

3 pc Cooler 3rd stage

6 pc Thermometer

3 pc Thermometer

The object(s) of the documents:	ne declaration	described ab	oove is/a	are in co	nformity	with the	e following	l
) Applicable Regu	lations or oth	er stipulate	d requi	irements	and do	cumen	ts	
Document No.	Title	1550					Edition	Date of issue
1	IMO Guideline in resolution MEPC 2			269(68)				15/05/2015
2	EU Regulation 125713							20/11/2013
) Additional Inforn	nation:							
Signed for and c		Berg & Lars	sen Der	nmark A/s	S			
Signed for and o		Berg & Lars	sen Der	nmark A/S	3			
Signed for and o	on behalf of:	Berg & Lars	sen Der	nmark A/S	5	○ B	ERG & LARSE	N DENMARK A/S
Place of Issue	on behalf of:	Berg & Lars	sen Der	nmark A/S	S MASFA	9 B	ERG & LARSE Balders K-2640 Hede CVR VAT no	N DENMARK A/S buen 29B husene Denmark DK 1338 9833
Signed for and o	on behalf of: Hedehusene	Berg & Lars	sen Der	nmark A/S	S IASA	9 B	ERG & LARSE Balders K-2640 Hede CVR VAT no spares@ber www.berg	N DENMARK A/S buen 29B husene Denmark DK 1338 7877 g-larsen.com -larsen.com
Signed for and of Place of Issue Ma Date of Issue	on behalf of: Hedehusene	-	sen Der	nmark A/S	S IPSPa	9 B	ERG & LARSE Balders K-2640 Hede CVR VAT no spares@ber www.berg	N DENMARK A/S buen 29B husene Denmark DK 1338 7877 g-larsen.com larsen.com